
I MArnnKiniirM importer of ajvd dealiEr ix coal axd pig iron,
J. lYIMUUUmUUUn, 41 Market street, comer Spear.

McC 647 McC
8^ McCardle. See McArdle
McCare John J., upholsterer A. N. Levy, r. 748 How-

ard
McCarl Samuel F., stevedore, r. 23G Hickory Av
McCarney Neill, shoemaker, r. 268 Minna
McCarrick Frank, butcher, r. 1G05 Broderick
McCarrick John, laborer Laurel Hill Cemetery, r. 1G05

Broderick
McCarrick John J., teamster, r. 1605 Broderick
McCarrick K. Miss, millinery, 126 Kearny, room 19

McCarron A. J., first oflicer C. P. RE. stmr Transit, r.

44 Third
McCarron Alexander, seaman, r. 654 Folsom
McCarron James, teamster R. W. Theobald, r. 6 Minna
McCarron John, blacksmith, r. 952 Mission, rear
McCarron John A., harnessmaker, r. 124 Cedar Av
McCarron Michael, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co.
McCarron Richard J., seaman Oregon Imp. SS. Walla-

Walla
McCarron Stephen, helper 8. F. Gas Light Co., r. 41

Clarence PI
Sfc^ McCarron. See McAran and McArron
McCarry Robert, stevedore, r. W s Sansome, nr Alta
McCart Alexander, ironmolder, r. 562 Howard
McCarter William, carpenter, r. 321 Tehama
S5"McCarter. See McArthur
McCarthy A. Mrs., widow, r. 428 Clementina
McCarthy Alice Mrs., liquor saloon, cor West Mission

and Twelfth
McCarthy Andrew, laborer, r. 339 Jessie
McCarthy Ann, widow, r. 410 Beale
McCarthy Annie, domestic 14!^ Garden
McCarthy Annie Miss, teacher French and English

Institute, r. 714 Broadway
McCarthy Arthur P., foreman tailor Industrial School,

r. 9 Priest
McCarthy Bartholomew, driver Central RR., r. 14

Dora
McCarthy Bridget, widow, r. 350 Third
McCarthy Brothers Si Co. (Edward W. and John

McCarthy and D. Callaghan) coffee and spice
mills, 119-121 Front

McCarthy Catherine, widow, r. 114 Prospect PI
McCarthy Catherine, widow, r. 727 Harrison
McCarthy Catherine Miss, r. 410 Beale
McCarthy C, cletk C. J. Hawley & Co., r. 712 Sutter
McCarthy Charles, r. 2213 Polk
McCarthy Charles, r. 428 Clementina
McCarthy Charles, hostler Central RR.,r. 1207 Steiner
McCarthy Charles, ironworker Francis Smith & Co.,

r. 532 Howard
McCarthy Charles, laborer, r. 113 ShijDley, rear
McCarthy Charles, laborer Hancock & Kelso
McCarthy Charles, laborer, r. 520 Stevenson
McCarthy Charles, miner, r. 519 Howard
McCarthy Charles Mrs., r. 1522 Vallejo
McCarthy Charles, proptr Ocean House, 820 Battery,

r. 904 Greenwich
McCarthy Charles, shoemaker, r. E s McClellan, bet

Lincoln and Powhattan, B. H.
McCarthy Charles, stableman John W. Murphy, r.

668 ?4 Clementina
McCarthy Charles, stableman Saratoga Stables, r. 2

Myrtle Av
McCarthy Charles J., journalist, r. 2539 Folsom
McCarthy Charles L., plasterer, r. 366 Natoma
McCarthy Charles P., plumber and gastitter, 1219

Fillmore
McCarthy Charlotte, widow, r. 508 Eddy
McCarthy Christopher, driver E. 8. Swan, 21 Califor-

nia Market
McCarthy Cornelius, blacksmith, r. 641 Commercial
McCarthy Cornehus, clerk Schweitzer, Sachs, & Co., r.

106 Vicksburg
McCarthy Cornelius, gardener, r. 38 Rausch
McCarthy Cornelius, laborer, r. 737 Brannan
McCarthy Cornelius, marblecutter, r. 9 Langton
McCarthy Cornelius, painter, r. 148 Tehama
McCarthy Cornelius, tanner and wool dealer, E s Do-

lores, bet Fourteenth and Fifteenth, r. 2013 How-
ard

McCarthy Cornelius Jr., tanner Cornelius McCarthy.
r. 2013 Howard

McCarthy Cornelius J., horseshoer P. R. Brannan, r.

721 Davis
McCarthy Daniel, r. 1 O'Farroll Alley
McCarthy Daniel, boots and shoes, 312 Sixth
McCarthy Daniel, compositor A. L. Bancroft & Co., r.

607 Stevenson
McCarthy Daniel, laborer, r. 334 Third, rear

McCarthy Daniel, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills, r. E s
Michigan, bet Shasta and Sierra

McCarthy Daniel, seaman, r. 320 Beale
McCarthy Daniel, stevedore, r. 2 Central PI
McCarthy Daniel J., baker, r. 7 Howard Court
McCarthy David, driver John McKew, r. 25 Alta
McCarthy David, expressman, SE cor Third and Mis-

sion, r. 416 Fifth
McCarthy David, tin roofer, r. 152 Clara
McCarthy David Jr., cardmaker A. Colombat, r. 416

Fifth
McCarthy Dennis, compositor, r. 6 Jackson
McCarthy Dennis, grainer Maurice Higgins, r. 23

Rausch
McCarthy Dennis, longshoreman, r. 42 Stanly PI
McCarthy Dennis, salesman United Workingmen's

Boot and Shoe Co., r. 19 Twenty-second
McCarthy Dennis, tailor, r. 319 Vallejo
McCarthy Dennis C, wheat sampler, r. 727 Harrison
McCarthy Dennis J., boilermaker, r. 1128 Folsom
McCarthy Dennis J. Jr., stationery and cigars, 1128

Folsom
McCarthy Edmund, carpenter, r. S s Fifteenth Av,

bet P and Q, South S. F.
McCarthy Edmund P., engineer, r. 348 Clementina
McCarthy Ed^vard Tl''. (McCarthy Brothers &

Co.) r. 1627 Jackson
McCarthy Ellen Mrs., r. 15 Geneva
McCarthy Eugene, boilermaker, r. 1724 Stevenson
McCarthy Eugene, clerk George B. KnowU-s & Son,

r. S s Treat Av, bet Twenty-fourth and Twenty-
fifth

McCarthy Eugene, hackman, r. 174 Jessie
McCarthy Eugene, laborer, r. 318 Elizabeth
McCarthy Eugene, marble polisher, r. 410 J^ Fifth
McCarthy Eugene, shipliner. r. Miners 'Hotel
McCarthy Eugene, sign painter B. L. Brandt, r. 132

First
McCarthy Florence, impost bookkeeper Custom

House, r. 905 Pacific
McCarthy Florence, longshoreman, r. 15 Alta, rear
McCarthy Florence, millman, r. 7 Howard Court
McCarthy Florence, teamster J. P. Thomas, r. 8 8

Mission, bet Sixth and Seventh
McCarthy Francis P., butcher, r. NW cor Moulton

and Fillmore
McCarthy Frank, salesman, r. 318 Minna
McCarthy Hannah Miss, r. 148 Shipley
McCarthy Hannah Miss, shirtmaker. r. 612 Howard
McCarthy Hannah, widow, r. Eighth Av, bet M and

N, South S. F.
McCarthy J., laborer 8. P. ER., r. 428 Fulton
McCarthy James, assistant engineer P. C. SS. Gipsy,

r. 718 Natoma
McCarthy James, blacksmith, r. 1905 Mission
McCarthy James, blacksmith, r. E s Polk, bet Lom-

bard and Chestnut
McCarthy James, clerk, r. 19 Frederick
McCarthy James, expressman, r. 416 Fifth
McCarthy James, helper Risdon I. and L. Works
McCarthy James, helper Moynihau & Aitken, r. 1017

Alameda
McCarthy James, horseshoer, r. 15 Bryant Av
McCarthy James, laborer S. F. Cordage Factory
McCarthy James, laborer^. 1111 Valiejo
McCarthy James, laborer, r. 1522 Vallejo
McCarthy James, laborer, r. 726 Folsom
McCarthy James, longshoreman, r. 9 Haggin
McCarthy James, longshoreman, r. 419 Fremont
McCarthy James, mate S. P. C. RR. stmr Garden

City, r. Oakland
McCarthy James, miner, r. 2517 Mission
McCarthy James, ornamental glass cutter, 10 Steven-

son, r. 712 Larkin
McCarthy James, shoemaker, r. 966 Harrison
McCarthy James, smelter Pioneer White Lead Works,

r. Oakland
McCarthy James, soapmaker. r. 413 Clementina
McCarthy James, stableman New Telegraph Stables,

r. 14U Second
McCarthy James, teamster, r. 20 J<; Washington Av
McCarthy James, trackman Central RR., r. 625 Na-

toma
McCarthy James Jr., laborer, r. 20 J4 Washington Av
McCarthy James B., clerk McCarthy Bros. A: Co., r.

2213 Polk
McCarthy James E., teamster Mitchell & Bacon, r.

413 Clementina
McCarthy James P., policeman, r. 557 V^ Minna
McCarthy James W., horseshoer, r. 165 Pine
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